ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Crawford, Cody

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

2/21/2023
10/27/2021
8/15/2018
5/22/2017
9/15/2014
8/20/2013
3/12/2012

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Macon, Deanne
Macon, Deanne
Riley, Luther Roy
Winkle, Bobby D.
Winkle, Bobby D.
Smith, David M.

4/22/2025 3:21 AM

Tech ID: ccrawfor

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Cert. No.: 2906

Sample ID
9625242302211300

9622412110270915
9622411808150930
9625951705220735
9621531409151115
9621531308200734
9620461203121314

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242302211300.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622412110270915.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411808150930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951705220735.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531409151115.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531308200734.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461203121314.pdf

